

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

**W.P.(C) No. 43 of 2019**

M/s. Accumulator Industries **-Versus-** Chhattisgarh Environment Conservation Board  
& Ors.

30.04.2019	<p>Mr. Satish Gupta, Advocate for the Petitioner.</p> <p>Mr. Animesh Tiwari, Advocate for the Respondents.</p> <p>Learned counsel for the petitioner prays time to file rejoinder.</p> <p>As prayed, list after four weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- <b>(Goutam Bhaduri)</b> Judge</p>
Ashok	