



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 43 of 2019

M/S ACCUMULATOR INDUSTRIES **versus** CHHATTISGARH
ENVIRONMENT CONSERVATION BOARD

Order Sheet

04/07/2025	Ms. Chetna Sharma, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Rajnish Singh Baghel, Advocate for the petitioner(s). Mr. Yogendra Pandey, Advocate for respondents No. 1 to 3. Dr. Veena Nair, Advocate for respondent No. 4 and 5. Ms. Sharma prays for and is granted two weeks' time to file rejoinder. Interim relief granted earlier to continue till next date of hearing. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
Ajinkya	